
Dark Oak Noce Tussock  

Finishes

White Paint FinishWalnut ChestnutNatural Oak White Oak

GD150D2DX & GD150D2DXT 

GRANDANGOLO.

1500 Wall Hung, 2 Drawer, Right Hand Basin

 + Dimensions — W 1500mm H 470mm D 500mm 

 + Paint — The paint used on our products is polyurethane or UV based. It is five times harder and more durable 
than lacquer finishes. Hundreds of colour matches available. 

 + Timber finishes — Our timber finishes are available Dark Oak, Natural Oak, White Oak, Walnut, Noce, Chestnut 
and Tussock. Being 100% natural products, each will have variations in grain and colour. All come stained and 
sealed with a protective UV finish.

Natural Oak Finish



NB: Drawings indicate the technical measurements only and is not a reflection of how the unit will look.

GRANDANGOLO
Code: GD150D2DX
Code: YOV801 Basin.
Description: Wall Hung Unit 

1500,2 Drawer 
Recessed Handle 
Cabinet With 
YOV801 Basin.

BACK WASHBASIN VIEW

TOP  WASHBASIN VIEW

FRONT VIEW

DRAWER 

SIDE WASHBASIN VIEW

DRAWER 

70
.m

m
70

.m
m

280.mm413.mm 210.mm210.mm

1360.mm

1010.mm

11
0.

m
m

270.mm

555.mm

50
0.

m
m

1500.mm

240.mm100.mm

49
0m

m

280.mm 670.mm

732.mm 732.mm

1480.mm

50
0.

m
m 235.mm

14
4.

m
m

66.mm
375.mm

40
0.

m
m


